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1 à 50 
51 à 200 
201 à 500 

501 à 1000
1001 à 10 000
10 001 et plus 

Nombre de Pages Prix TTC
0.50 €
0.30 €
0.20 €
0.15 €
0.10 € 
0.08 €

Nombre de Pages Prix TTC

50

 500

20 €

30 €

Prix TTC

50

 100

35 €

60 €

Diamètre Prix TTC

6-10

12-14

24+

16-22

5 €

7 €
8 €
9 €

Format
Image 90 gr 

MAT
BRILLANT
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Plastique

Gr
an

d 
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rm
at

contact@copypro.fr

15 €
20 €
25 €

18 €
29 €
35 €

28 €
45 €
55 €

34 €
47 €
60 €

DIVERS
Plastification 125 microns

Format 1 à 10 + 10

A5
A4
A3

3.20 €
4.30 €
6.90 €

2.90 €
3.85 €
5.50 €

Scan
Création du fichier 
pages suivantes + 0.20 €

3.00 €

PLAN

A2
A1

ML

Noir et 
Blanc Couleur

5.90 €

13.50 €

7 €

9 €

AFFICHE

CARTES DE VISITE

IMPRESSION
 PHOTOS

DÉPLIANTS

TARIFS
+ 

su
r D

ev
is

Nombre de Pages

Prix TTCTaille

Petit 7 €
8 €

9 €
Moyen
Grand

Thermocollée

Format

A0 12 €
16 €

7.90 €

10.80 €

1 à 50 
51 à 250 
251 à 500 

501 à 1000
1001 à 3000
3001 et plus 

Nombre de Pages Prix TTC
0.80 €
0.60 €
0.55 €
0.45 €
0.35 € 
0.25 €
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250 €
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